3
 Komo
Ashford
C-Sense
LEAP
Zoom
RoundE
Accessories

K-ST1280/BE/BLK Beech Black
K-ST1280/UO/BLK Urban Oak Black
Komo Straight Desk – 1400w x 800d x 725h mm
K-ST1480/WH/SLV Whtie Silver
K-ST1480/BE/SLV Beech Silver
K-ST1480/UO/SLV Urban Oak Silver
K-ST1480/WH/WHT Whtie White
K-ST1480/BE/WHT Beech White
K-ST1480/UO/WHT Urban Oak White
K-ST1480/WH/BLK Whtie Black
K-ST1480/BE/BLK Beech Black
K-ST1480/UO/BLK Urban Oak Black
107
SINGLE DESKS
C-Sense Single Desk , White Top, Portals – 800d x 725h mm
CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1280/WH/SLV 1200
CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1280/WH/WHT 1200
CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1480/WH/SLV 1400
CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1480/WH/WHT 1400
CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1680/WH/SLV 1600
CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1680/WH/WHT 1600
C-Sense Single Desk , White Top, Scallops – 800d x 725h mm
CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1280/WH/SLV 1200
CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1280/WH/WHT 1200
CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1480/WH/SLV 1400
CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1480/WH/WHT 1400
CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1680/WH/SLV 1600
CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1680/WH/WHT 1600
SINGLE ADD-ON DESKS
C-Sense Single Add-on Desk , White Top, Portals – 800d x 725h mm
CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1280/WH/SLV 1200
CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1280/WH/WHT 1200
CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1480/WH/SLV 1400
CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1480/WH/WHT 1400
CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1680/WH/SLV 1600
CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1680/WH/WHT 1600
C-Sense Single Add-on Desk , White Top, Scallops – 800d x 725h mm
CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1280/WH/SLV 1200
CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1280/WH/WHT 1200
CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1480/WH/SLV 1400
CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1480/WH/WHT 1400
CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1680/WH/SLV 1600
CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1680/WH/WHT 1600
Code Depth (mm) Leg Finish Code Depth (mm) Leg Finish
BENCH DESKS
C-Sense Bench Desks, White Top, Portals – 1600d x 725h mm
CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1280/WH/SLV 1200
CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1280/WH/WHT 1200
CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1480/WH/SLV 1400
CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1480/WH/WHT 1400
CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1680/WH/SLV 1600
CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1680/WH/WHT 1600
C-Sense Bench Desks, White Top, Scallops – 1600d x 725h mm
CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1280/WH/SLV 1200
CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1280/WH/WHT 1200
CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1480/WH/SLV 1400
CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1480/WH/WHT 1400
CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1680/WH/SLV 1600
CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1680/WH/WHT 1600
BACK-TO-BACK ADD-ON DESKS
C-Sense Bench Add-on Desks, White Top, Portals – 1600d x 725h mm
CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1280/WH/SLV 1200
CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1280/WH/WHT 1200
CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1480/WH/SLV 1400
CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1480/WH/WHT 1400
CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1680/WH/SLV 1600
CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1680/WH/WHT 1600
C-Sense Bench Add-on Desks, White Top, Scallops – 1600d x 725h mm
CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1280/WH/SLV 1200
CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1280/WH/WHT 1200
CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1480/WH/SLV 1400
CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1480/WH/WHT 1400
CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1680/WH/SLV 1600
CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1680/WH/WHT 1600
|  |
LEAP SIT STAND FRAME
Leap Single Desk 3 Stage Electric Adjust Frame – 595-1245h mm
LP/S3S8050/SLV Silver

ROUNDE-DPS1670/HO/BLK Harbour Oak Silver
ROUNDE-DPS1670/WH/WHT White White
ROUNDE-DPS1670/WH/SLV White Black
ROUNDE-DPS1670/WH/BLK White Silver
113
|  |
CABLE MANAGEMENT
Narrow Cable basket
QX-CB800/NARROW 760mm Black, Silver, White
QX-CB1000/NARROW 1040mm Black, Silver, White
QX-CB1200/NARROW 11750mm Black, Silver, White
Wide Cable basket
QX-CB1000/WIDE 1040mm Black, Silver, White
QX-CB1200/WIDE 1175mm Black, Silver, White
Cable basket
KIT-CB800 for 800w mm desk Black, Silver, White
KIT-CB1000 for 1000w mm desk Black, Silver, White
KIT-CB1200 for 1200w mm desk Black
Aluminum portal 80mm
WBT-PORTAL/CHR 80 mm Matt Chrome
Port cover
WU-PM3/SL 256 x 100 mm Matt Chrome

MODA STEEL PEDESTALS
Moda Steel Ped – 580d x 535h mm
MODA-MP3-L/SLV 300 Silver
MODA-MP3-L/WHT 300 White
MODA-MP3-L/BLK 300 Black
Moda Plus Steel Ped – 580d x 535h mm
MODA-MP3-PLUS/SLV 390 Silver
MODA-MP3-PLUS/WHT 390 White
MODA-MP3-PLUS/BLK 390 Black
Code Width (mm) Finish
KITO X-SERIES STEEL PEDESTALS
Kito Steel Ped – 520d x 600h mm
KITX-MP3/395-520/SLV 390 Silver
KITX-MP3/395-520/WHT 390 White
Kito Steel Ped – 520d x 600h mm
KITX-MP3/300-520/SLV 300 Silver
KITX-MP3/300-520/WHT 300 White
Code Height (mm) Finish
DESK HIGH PEDESTALS
Kito Contract 3 Drawer Desk High Ped – 400w x 600d x 725h mm
KIT-DHP3C/6/BE Beech Beech

KIT-MP3C/BE Beech Beech
KIT-MP3C/WH White White
KIT-MP3C/UO Urban Oak Urban Oak
FILING CABINET
Kito 4 Drawer Filing Cabinet – 600w x 480d x 1320h mm
KIT-4DFC/BE Beech Beech
PART CLOSED STORAGE
Kito Part Closed Storage – 800w x 420d x 1850h mm
K18-BC1850CD/BE Beech Beech
K18-BC1850CD/WH White White
K18-BC1850CD/UO Urban Oak Urban Oak
Kito Part Closed Storage – 800w x 420d x 2210h mm
K18-BC2210CD/BE Beech Beech
OPEN STORAGE
Kito Open Storage – 800w x 420d x 725h mm
K18-BC725/BE 725 Beech
K18-BC725/UO 725 Urban Oak
K18-BC725/WH 725 White
Kito Open Storage – 800w x 420d x 770h mm
K18-BC770/BE 770 Beech
K18-BC770/WH 770 White
Kito Open Storage – 800w x 420d x 1130h mm
K18-BC1130/BE 1130 Beech
K18-BC1130/WH 1130 White
K18-BC1130/UO 1130 Urban Oak
Kito Open Storage – 800w x 420d x 1490h mm
K18-BC1490/BE 1490 Beech
Code Carcass Drawers
Kito Open Storage – 800w x 420d x 1850h mm
K18-BC1850/BE 1850 Beech
K18-BC1850/WH 1850 White
K18-BC1850/UO 1850 Urban Oak
Kito Open Storage – 800w x 420d x 2210h mm
K18-BC2210/BE 2210 Beech
CLOSED STORAGE
Kito Closed Storage – 800w x 420d x 725h mm
K18-BC725D/BE 725 Beech
K18-BC725D/WH 725 White
K18-BC725D/UO 725 Urban Oak
Kito Closed Storage – 800w x 420d x 770h mm
K18-BC770D/BE 770 Beech
K18-BC770D/WH 770 White
Kito Closed Storage – 800w x 420d x 1130h mm
K18-BC1130D/BE 1130 Beech
K18-BC1130D/WH 1130 White
K18-BC1130D/UO 1130 Urban Oak
Kito Closed Storage – 800w x 420d x 1490h mm
K18-BC1490D/BE 1490 Beech
Kito Closed Storage – 800w x 420d x 1850h mm
K18-BC1850D/BE 1850 Beech
K18-BC1850D/WH 1850 White
K18-BC1850D/UO 1850 Urban Oak
Kito Closed Storage – 800w x 420d x 2210h mm
K18-BC2210D/BE 2210 Beech
115
|  |
MEETING TABLES WITH ROUND BASE/S
Round meeting tables, 1000 mm diameter x 725h mm, single leg